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201406030001
67890

06/03/2014
02:55:39

POHL ERIC A Grantee VARIANCE ALABASTER
CITY OF
ZONING
BOARD
ADJUSTMENT

6 90 Lot#:70 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D 1ST
ADDITION

201408140002
53540

08/14/2014
10:02:25

POHL ERIC A Grantee VARIANCE ALABASTER
CITY OF

6 90 Lot#:70 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D 1ST
ADDITION

201408140002
53540

08/14/2014
10:02:25

POHL ERIC A Grantee VARIANCE ALABASTER
CITY OF

Other:SEE
INST


