Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= VARIANCE; Name= POHL ERIC A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/03/2014 02:55:39	POHL ERIC A	Grantee	VARIANCE	ALABASTER CITY OF ZONING BOARD ADJUSTMENT			6	90		Lot#:70 Book:6 Pg:90 Sub:KINGWOO D 1ST ADDITION
201408140002 53540	08/14/2014 10:02:25	POHL ERIC A	Grantee	VARIANCE	ALABASTER CITY OF			6	90		Lot#:70 Book:6 Pg:90 Sub:KINGWOO D 1ST ADDITION
201408140002 53540	08/14/2014 10:02:25	POHL ERIC A	Grantee	VARIANCE	ALABASTER CITY OF						Other:SEE INST